
1 久  家      鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

出雲北陵高等学校 4 70.76 36.74 34.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.41 5.010 1 2 2

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.36 0.94-3 -3 -3 -2

3 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.00 3.501 -1 1 -1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 2 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.41 3.710 1 1 3

6 2F 1.80 0.32 2.121 1 2 3

7 2Lz+2Lo+2T 5.61 X -0.32 5.29-2 -1 1 -4

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.45 3.452 0 2 2

9 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.25 3.38-2 -1 0 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.21 2.521 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1

35.25 36.74

Skating Skills 1.60 4.384.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.134.25 3.75 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.00 4.00 4.25 4.75

34.02

2 門  脇  果  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

県立出雲高等学校 3 55.21 22.71 32.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.10 1.400 0 2 1

2 1A 1.10 0.22 1.322 1 3 2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.47 3.172 2 2 1

4 1F 0.50 -0.06 0.44-1 -1 -1 -2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 2 0 2

6 FCSp1 1.90 0.14 2.042 1 1 -1

7 1A 1.10 0.19 1.291 1 3 2

8 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X 0.00 3.74-1 -1 1 1

9 2Lze< e 1.39 X -0.28 1.11-4 -3 0 -2

10 2F 1.98 X 0.14 2.121 1 2 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.15 3.150 1 1 0

21.31 22.71

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.50 3.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.943.75 3.50 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.004.25 3.50 4.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.064.25 3.50 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.064.25 3.75 4.25 4.00

32.50

第７６回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会島根県予選会

兼　第７０回高等学校総合体育大会スケート競技会島根県予選会

（フィギュアスケートの部）
Version:2020.59.9291.954

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 国体予選　少年女子　インハイ兼

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2020/11/01 10:59 Page 1



3 三  島  まりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

県立出雲農林高等学校 1 54.88 26.36 29.52 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.05 3.150 0 1 0

2 2S 1.30 0.07 1.371 0 2 -1

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.08 2.921 -1 1 -2

5 2Lz+1Eu+1S 3.00 -0.37 2.63-2 -2 -1 -2

6 2A 3.63 X -1.16 2.47-3 -4 -3 -4

7 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.32 3.42-1 -2 -1 -2

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.932 0 2 1

9 StSq2 2.60 -0.20 2.400 0 -1 -2

10 2F 1.98 X 0.14 2.121 0 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.60 2.40-1 -3 -2 -2

29.05 26.36

Skating Skills 1.60 3.884.25 3.50 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.564.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.633.75 3.50 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.694.25 3.25 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.693.75 3.50 4.00 3.50

29.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 石  原  幸  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

県立平田高等学校 2 49.68 23.07 28.61 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.212 1 1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 1 -1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.34 3.040 1 2 2

4 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5

5 2S+1Lo+1T 2.20 -0.16 2.04-1 0 0 -4

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.932 0 1 2

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.13 2.470 0 -1 -1

8 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X 0.00 2.110 0 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X -0.05 1.930 -1 1 -1

10 2Lz 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.08 3.080 1 0 0

24.50 23.07

Skating Skills 1.60 3.754.00 3.50 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.443.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.634.25 3.25 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.564.00 3.25 3.75 3.25

28.61

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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